

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 281/2007

Santosh Kumar Banada

----Appellant

Versus

R I I C O

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

17/11/2021

None appeared on behalf of the appellant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

Simple Kumawat /51



सत्यमेव जयते