

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Second Appeal No. 281/2007

Santosh Kumar Banada

----Appellant

Versus

R I I C O

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None Present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Kiran Mina, Addl. OIC, Bharatpur, RIICO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

17/03/2023

None for the appellant even in second.

List the matter after two weeks as prayed.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

Sudha/41